ANGLICAN COLLEGE

Enricé.m?z Ba/gz, Mind & Spirit 2 FRASER COAST

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

FEES FOR 2024 ACADEMIC YEAR
Year 4 to Year 6

(All fees are quoted in Australian Dollars - per student)

Fees are subject to annual review, please see the Business Notice attached for more details.

FEE DETAIL TERM SEMESTER YEAR
ENROLMENT CHARGES
Enrolment Application Fee $ 200.00
(Non-refundable)
Enrolment Confirmation Fee $ 500.00
(Non-refundable except in cases of visa refusal. Refer to Refund Policy, page
48 of Student Handbook for information about refunds that would apply)
TUITION FEES
COMPULSORY TUITION FEES :
Tuition fees for students in Year 4 to 6 $ 5,453.00 [ $ 10,906.00 | $ 21,812.00
Tution Fees Total $21,812.00
OPTIONAL TUITION FEES:
Music Tuition - Private Lessons $ 360.00 | $ 720.00 | $ 1,440.00
Instrument Hire $ 50.00 [ $ 100.00 | $ 200.00
NON-TUITION FEES
COMPULSORY NON-TUITION FEES:
Uniforms (Approximately as required) $ 1,100.00
Outdoor Education Camp $ 400.00
HOMESTAY AND OTHER THIRD PARTY COSTS:
Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC) approx $ 166.25 | $ 33250 | § 665.00
Liaison & Support @ $30 per week $ 360.00 | § 720.00 | § 1,440.00
Homestay Accommodation - $280 per week $ 3,360.00 [ $ 6,720.00 | $ 13,440.00
GST INCLUDED *
Non-Tuition Fees Total $ 17,045.00
APPROXIMATE TOTAL BALANCE DUE ** $ 39,557.00

** Total balance may be less if there are changes to the length of stay.
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